香港中環荷里活道32號建業榮基中心11樓全層

Hong Kong // 11 Kinwick Centre, 32 Hollywood Road, Central, Hong Kong // Tel- +852 3657 5600



Username

Password

Submit

Disclaimer

The use of the Northwest web site is conditional on acceptance of the terms outlined below. If you dedine to accept these terms of use, or if you do not comply during your use, you will be denied access. Information on this web site is password protected. Those who are granted access will be issued with a user name and password, which should be kept strictly confidential. You will be responsible for uses of your password/username, and disclosure to or use by third parties is not permitted.

The Materials presented herein contain Northwest views on certain arbitrage techniques and is not intended to present a comprehensive analysis. The securities mentioned are speculative. It has been prepared solely for the benefit of prospective investors in Funds managed or advised by Northwest. It should not be regarded as an offer to buy / sell investments or securities or enter into other transactions. It should not be used or relied upon by any person for any other purpose. Any prospective investor should read the prospectus carefully and consult with legal and financial advisers to determine possible tax or other consequences of purchasing, holding or redeeming shares.

Access to this site is restricted -U.S. investors need to be deemed accredited (according to Rule 501 (a), U.S. Securities Act 1931.

This site is available to professional investors as defined by the Hong Kong Securities and Futures Commission.

Northwest Investment Management (Hong Kong) Ltd is licensed by the Securities and Futures Commission. Northwest is registered as an investment adviser with the U.S. Securities and Exchange Commission and also registered as a commodity pool operator with the U.S. Commodity Futures Trading Commission.

NORTHWEST

Investing in the A Share market since 2003 © Northwest Investment Management (Hong Kong) 2018